KRAUS-ANDERSON,
Construction Company

OWNER: Sauk Rapids - Rice Public Schools

ARCHITECT: Wold

Sauk Rapids - Rice OAC

BID TABULATIONS

2/10/2026 @ 2:00PM

WS 26A Electrical

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

Erickson Electric

Design Electric Inc.

Choice Electric

Wolf River Electric

BID SECURITY

Bond

Bond

Bond

Bond

ADDENDA REC'D.

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

BASE BID

$1,148,070.00

$1,355,376.00

$1,429,000.00

$1,585,756.00

COMBINED BASE BID

Alfernatfe No. T -

Building 'B' Expansion $0.00 $970.00 $0.00 $0.00
'Alfernafe No. Z -

Softball Field Lighting $4,900.00 $7,247.00 $11,200.00 $55,447.00
Alfernafe No. 3 -

Masonry Screen Walls $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alternate No. 4 - Turn $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
'Alfernafe No. 5 -

Asphalt Paving at $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Alternafe No. & - Irack

Surfacing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




