



Sauk Rapids - Rice OAC

BID TABULATIONS

2/10/2026 @ 2:00PM

OWNER: Sauk Rapids - Rice Public Schools

ARCHITECT: Wold

WS 26A Electrical

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	Erickson Electric	Design Electric Inc.	Choice Electric	Wolf River Electric		
BID SECURITY	Bond	Bond	Bond	Bond		
ADDENDA REC'D.	1, 2	1, 2	1, 2	1, 2		
BASE BID	\$1,148,070.00	\$1,355,376.00	\$1,429,000.00	\$1,585,756.00		
COMBINED BASE BID						
Alternate No. 1 - Building 'B' Expansion	\$0.00	\$970.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Alternate No. 2 - Softball Field Lighting	\$4,900.00	\$7,247.00	\$11,200.00	\$55,447.00		
Alternate No. 3 - Masonry Screen Walls	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Alternate No. 4 - Turn	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Alternate No. 5 - Asphalt Paving at	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Alternate No. 6 - Track Surfacing	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		